Space • Products
Дистрибьютор в России: ООО "ЭЛСАП"
тлф: +7 (473) 2100-473
email: sales@elsup.ru
01
INTRODUCTION
Founded in 1968, ECRI Microelectronics has more than 50 years experience in the development, manufacture
and sale of all kinds of products engaged in microelectronics & packages. ECRIM has more than 1600 employ­

Applications
Aerospace, aviation апd other space vehicles.
HDCD /100 - ХХ - ХХ / Х Х -- --т I L P~arity о, s"°"''" •р• i, th,
positive voltage and "1" is the
subseries
Outlet пumber: "S" single, "D"
douЫe, "Т" triple
Output p ower: 5, 15, 20, 30, 65
------Output vo ltage: 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 28,
± 5, ± 12, ± 15, 5/± 12, 5/± 15
'--------- Input Voltage: 100V
.__ _________ Contractor code
~СЯ!М
Product List
Model Output Voltage (V) Power (W) Full load efficiency (%) Package type Encapsulatioп type
HDCD/100-28-65/SP 28 65 85 FPP6438-1 2 Metal flat, side lead
HDCD/100-15-65/D1 ±15 65 83 FPP6438-12 Metal flat, side lead
HDCD/100-12-65/D1 ±12 65 83 FPP6438-12 Metal flat, side lead
HDCD/100-12-30/SP 12 30 83 FPP6438-12 Metal flat, side lead
HDCD/100-15-30/SP 15 30 83 FPP6438-12 Metal flat, side lead
HDCD/100-5R-30/SP 5 30 75 FPP6438-12 Metal flat, side lead
HDCD/100-12-30/D1 ±12 30 83 FPP6438-12 Metal flat, side lead
HDCD/100-5-30/D1 ±5 30 75 FPP6438-1 2 Metal flat, side lead
HDCD/100-515-30/Тl 5±15 30 80 FPP6438-12 Metal flat, side lead
HDCD/100-512-30/Тl 5±12 30 80 FPP6438-12 Metal flat, side lead
HDCD /100-5-20/SP 5 20 75 UPP5429-10 МЕТАL B1-INLINE INSERTION
HDCD/100-3R3-20/SP 3.3 20 65 UPP5429-10 METAL B1-INLINE INSERTION
HDCD /100-12-20/D1 ±12 20 80 UPP5429-10 METAL BI-INLINE INSERTION
HDCD/100-15-20/D1 ±15 20 80 UPP5429-10 METAL B1-INLINE INSERTION
HDCD/100-512-20/Тl 5± 12 20 80 UPP4934-10 METAL B1-INLINE INSERTION
HDCD /100- 3R3-15/SP 3.3 15 65 UPP5429-10 METAL BI-INLINE INSERTION
HDCD /100-12-15/D1 ±12 15 80 UPP5429-10 METAL BI-INLINE INSERTION
HDCD /100-12-15/SP 12 15 80 UPP5429-10 МЕТАL B1-INLINE INSERTION
HDCD /100-5R-15/SP 5 15 75 UPP3728-08 METAL BI-INLINE INSERTION
HDCD /100-15-15/D1 ±15 15 80 UPP3728-08 METAL B1-INLINE INSERTION
HDCD /100-28-15/SP 28 15 80 UPP3728-08 METAL B1-INLINE INSERTION
HDCD /100-15-5/SP 15 5 70 UPP3728-08 METAL BI-INLINE INSERTION
HDCD /100-5-5/SP 5 5 70 UPP3728-08 METAL BI-INLINE INSERTION
HDCD /100-12-5/D1 ±12 5 70 UPP3728-08 МЕТАL B1-INLINE INSERTION
HDCD/100-3R3-5/SP 3.3 5 60 UPP3728-08 METAL BI-INLINE INSERTION
HDCD/100-2R5-5/SP 2.5 5 60 UPP3728-08 METAL BI-INLINE INSERTION
Outline Dimensions and Pin Definitions
Case Model 1: UPP3728-08
Dimension Symbol
Dimension SymЬol